
Boys Team Results

Place Abv Team Name Slalom Pts GS Pts

Overall 

Pts

1 PET Petoskey 45.0 22.0 67.0

2 HS Harbor Springs 40.0 42.0 82.0

3 GNA Great North Alpine 37.0 49.0 86.0

4 GYLD Gaylord  64.0 109.0 173.0

5 CHX Charlevoix 89.0 115.0 204.0

6 GLEN Glen Lake  113.0 119.0 232.0

7 NWY Norway 136.0 116.0 252.0

8 IRN Ironwood-Luther L Wright 130.0 122.5 252.5

9 BEN Benzie 93.5 169.0 262.5

10 HTN Houghton 181.0 138.0 319.0

11 GRY Grayling 171.0 157.5 328.5

Girls Team Results

Place Abv Team Name Slalom Pts GS Pts

Overall 

Pts

1 PET Petoskey 45.0 34.0 79.0

2 HS Harbor Springs 38.0 44.0 82.0

3 HTN Houghton 52.0 49.0 101.0

4 GNA Great North Alpine 68.0 55.0 123.0

5 GYLD Gaylord  83.0 114.0 197.0

6 BC Boyne City 134.0 103.0 237.0

7 GRY Grayling 133.0 108.5 241.5

8 CHX Charlevoix 109.0 138.0 247.0

9 BEN Benzie 144.0 146.0 290.0

10 GLEN Glen Lake  142.0 160.0 302.0

Schuss Mountain - February 10, 2020

2020 MHSAA Division 2 Region 4 Regional



GIRLS GS – INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result   

1   152        HTN   Emelie From-Hoppel    25.75 (1)     25.36 (2)     51.11 (1)  

2   117        GYLD  Reagan Olli           26.57 (3)     25.28 (1)     51.85 (2)  

3   143        HS    Frannie Kelbel        26.54 (2)     25.43 (3)     51.97 (3)  

4   158        PET   Lauren Rothman        27.05 (4)     25.78 (4)     52.83 (4)  

5   151        HTN   Lydia Salmi           27.11 (5)     25.81 (5)     52.92 (5)  

6   139        GNA   Liesl Stellin         27.12 (6)     25.94 (6)     53.06 (6)  

7   140        GNA   Marina Ascione        27.60 (8)     26.37 (7)     53.97 (7)  

8   107        BC    Taylor Stockwell      27.68 (10)    26.75 (9)     54.43 (8)  

9   159        PET   Cassidy Whitener      27.66 (9)     26.99 (11)    54.65 (9)  

10  163        PET   Anna Armstrong        28.28 (13)    26.70 (8)     54.98 (10) 

11  161        PET   Emma Armstrong        28.37 (15)    26.78 (10)    55.15 (11) 

12  146        HS    Makayla Gillette      28.28 (13)    27.20 (12)    55.48 (12) 

13  162        PET   Olivia Nemec          28.05 (11)    27.49 (13)    55.54 (13) 

14  147        HS    Katelyn Drayer        28.65 (18)    27.53 (14)    56.18 (14) 

15  145        HS    Brianna Goldsmith     28.64 (17)    27.72 (18)    56.36 (15) 

16  153        HTN   Keegan Leonard        28.80 (19)    27.58 (15)    56.38 (16) 

17  124        GLEN  Marhle Sidall         28.62 (16)    27.77 (20)    56.39 (17) 

18  138        GNA   Jillian Sodini        28.14 (12)    28.41 (24)    56.55 (18) 

19  160        PET   Allison Goelz         28.95 (22)    27.65 (16)    56.60 (19) 

20  132        GRY   Ellie Wagner          28.82 (20)    27.84 (21)    56.66 (20) 

21  118        GYLD  Kaija Lazda           29.00 (23)    27.68 (17)    56.68 (21) 

22  108        BC    Emily Bergman         29.16 (25)    27.75 (19)    56.91 (22) 

23  111        CHX   Megan Scholten        28.82 (20)    28.33 (23)    57.15 (23) 

24  137        GNA   Ellen Roggenbeck      29.05 (24)    28.46 (25)    57.51 (24) 

25  131        GRY   CeCe Cvitcovitch      29.51 (26)    28.31 (22)    57.82 (25) 

26  150        HS    Jordan Drayer         30.11 (31)    28.93 (27)    59.04 (26) 

27  155        HTN   Chloe Morley          30.44 (33)    28.71 (26)    59.15 (27) 

28  141        GNA   Emma Clark            29.74 (27)    29.64 (31)    59.38 (28) 

29  133        GRY   Nellie Olson          30.04 (30)    29.59 (28)    59.63 (29) 

30  156        HTN   Shelly Chu            30.02 (29)    29.61 (29)    59.63 (29) 

31  113        CHX   Maxy Fuchs            30.64 (35)    29.62 (30)  1:00.26 (31) 

32  101        BEN   Nora Pasche           30.45 (34)    30.49 (34)  1:00.94 (32) 

33  154        HTN   Isabelle Cleary       30.85 (36)    30.22 (32)  1:01.07 (33) 

34  134        GRY   Maddy Williams        30.95 (37)    30.59 (35)  1:01.54 (34) 

35  105        BEN   Ella Gaylord          31.33 (38)    30.35 (33)  1:01.68 (35) 

36  109        BC    Lily Brya             32.06 (40)    31.05 (36)  1:03.11 (36) 

37  110        BC    Stella Grandy         32.03 (39)    31.52 (37)  1:03.55 (37) 

38  114        CHX   Abby Beaudoin         33.16 (45)    31.54 (38)  1:04.70 (38) 

39  106        BEN   Reeve Katt            32.27 (42)    32.71 (40)  1:04.98 (39) 

40  103        BEN   Anna Wolfe            32.22 (41)    33.02 (41)  1:05.24 (40) 

41  102        BEN   Hannah Kistler        32.97 (44)    32.65 (39)  1:05.62 (41) 

42  121        GYLD  Sydnie Thompson       32.36 (43)    34.83 (44)  1:07.19 (42) 

43  104        BEN   Savannah Peck         30.16 (32)    39.71 (49)  1:09.87 (43) 

44  129        GLEN  Lauren Kasben         35.24 (46)    35.58 (46)  1:10.82 (44) 

45  142        GNA   Jordan Jansen         35.37 (47)    35.53 (45)  1:10.90 (45) 

46  116        CHX   Delaney Boehm         37.00 (49)    34.75 (43)  1:11.75 (46) 

47  115        CHX   Kelsey Wiatrolik      38.26 (51)    34.36 (42)  1:12.62 (47) 

48  127        GLEN  Maycee Duncan         37.04 (50)    36.24 (47)  1:13.28 (48) 

49  123        GYLD  Caitlynn Boguth       36.54 (48)    36.95 (48)  1:13.49 (49) 

50  135        GRY   Annie Hill            42.56 (52)    43.66 (50)  1:26.22 (50) 

51  130        GLEN  Annabelle Ackley      42.94 (53)    45.61 (51)  1:28.55 (51) 

52  119        GYLD  Remi Robel            27.16 (7)         DNF                  

53  125        GLEN  Grace Hearne          29.76 (28)        DNF                  

54  144        HS    Mackenzie Gillette        DNF                                

55  120        GYLD  Lily Graham               DNF                                

56  112        CHX   Kate Klinger              DNF                                

57  126        GLEN  Bridgette Duncan          DNF                 



GIRLS GS – TEAM RESULTS 

 

Team : PET   Total Points : 34.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

158            Lauren Rothman        27.05 (4)    25.78 (4)    52.83 (4)    4    * 

159            Cassidy Whitener      27.66 (9)    26.99 (11    54.65 (9)    9    * 

163            Anna Armstrong        28.28 (13    26.70 (8)    54.98 (10)  10    * 

161            Emma Armstrong        28.37 (15    26.78 (10    55.15 (11)  11    * 

162            Olivia Nemec          28.05 (11    27.49 (13    55.54 (13)  13 

160            Allison Goelz         28.95 (22    27.65 (16    56.60 (19)  19 

 

Team : HS   Total Points : 44.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

143            Frannie Kelbel        26.54 (2)    25.43 (3)    51.97 (3)    3    * 

146            Makayla Gillette      28.28 (13    27.20 (12    55.48 (12)  12    * 

147            Katelyn Drayer        28.65 (18    27.53 (14    56.18 (14)  14    * 

145            Brianna Goldsmith     28.64 (17    27.72 (18    56.36 (15)  15    * 

150            Jordan Drayer         30.11 (31    28.93 (27    59.04 (26)  26 

144            Mackenzie Gillette        DNF                               58 

 

Team : HTN   Total Points : 49.0   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

152            Emelie From-Hoppel    25.75 (1)    25.36 (2)    51.11 (1)    1    * 

151            Lydia Salmi           27.11 (5)    25.81 (5)    52.92 (5)    5    * 

153            Keegan Leonard        28.80 (19    27.58 (15    56.38 (16)  16    * 

155            Chloe Morley          30.44 (33    28.71 (26    59.15 (27)  27    * 

156            Shelly Chu            30.02 (29    29.61 (29    59.63 (29)29.5 

154            Isabelle Cleary       30.85 (36    30.22 (32  1:01.07 (33)  33 

 

Team : GNA   Total Points : 55.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

139            Liesl Stellin         27.12 (6)    25.94 (6)    53.06 (6)    6    * 

140            Marina Ascione        27.60 (8)    26.37 (7)    53.97 (7)    7    * 

138            Jillian Sodini        28.14 (12    28.41 (24    56.55 (18)  18    * 

137            Ellen Roggenbeck      29.05 (24    28.46 (25    57.51 (24)  24    * 

141            Emma Clark            29.74 (27    29.64 (31    59.38 (28)  28 

142            Jordan Jansen         35.37 (47    35.53 (45  1:10.90 (45)  45                           

 

Team : BC   Total Points : 103.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

107            Taylor Stockwell      27.68 (10    26.75 (9)    54.43 (8)    8    * 

108            Emily Bergman         29.16 (25    27.75 (19    56.91 (22)  22    * 

109            Lily Brya             32.06 (40    31.05 (36  1:03.11 (36)  36    * 

110            Stella Grandy         32.03 (39    31.52 (37  1:03.55 (37)  37    * 

 

Team : GRY   Total Points : 108.5   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

132            Ellie Wagner          28.82 (20    27.84 (21    56.66 (20)  20    * 

131            CeCe Cvitcovitch      29.51 (26    28.31 (22    57.82 (25)  25    * 

133            Nellie Olson          30.04 (30    29.59 (28    59.63 (29)29.5    * 

134            Maddy Williams        30.95 (37    30.59 (35  1:01.54 (34)  34    * 

135            Annie Hill            42.56 (52    43.66 (50  1:26.22 (50)  50 

 

 



Team : GYLD   Total Points : 114.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

117            Reagan Olli           26.57 (3)    25.28 (1)    51.85 (2)    2    * 

118            Kaija Lazda           29.00 (23    27.68 (17    56.68 (21)  21    * 

121            Sydnie Thompson       32.36 (43    34.83 (44  1:07.19 (42)  42    * 

123            Caitlynn Boguth       36.54 (48    36.95 (48  1:13.49 (49)  49    * 

119            Remi Robel            27.16 (7)        DNF                  58 

120            Lily Graham               DNF                               58 

 

Team : CHX   Total Points : 138.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

111            Megan Scholten        28.82 (20    28.33 (23    57.15 (23)  23    * 

113            Maxy Fuchs            30.64 (35    29.62 (30  1:00.26 (31)  31    * 

114            Abby Beaudoin         33.16 (45    31.54 (38  1:04.70 (38)  38    * 

116            Delaney Boehm         37.00 (49    34.75 (43  1:11.75 (46)  46    * 

115            Kelsey Wiatrolik      38.26 (51    34.36 (42  1:12.62 (47)  47 

112            Kate Klinger              DNF                               58 

 

Team : BEN   Total Points : 146.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

101            Nora Pasche           30.45 (34    30.49 (34  1:00.94 (32)  32    * 

105            Ella Gaylord          31.33 (38    30.35 (33  1:01.68 (35)  35    * 

106            Reeve Katt            32.27 (42    32.71 (40  1:04.98 (39)  39    * 

103            Anna Wolfe            32.22 (41    33.02 (41  1:05.24 (40)  40    * 

102            Hannah Kistler        32.97 (44    32.65 (39  1:05.62 (41)  41 

104            Savannah Peck         30.16 (32    39.71 (49  1:09.87 (43)  43 

 

Team : GLEN   Total Points : 160.0   Rank : 10th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

124            Marhle Sidall         28.62 (16    27.77 (20    56.39 (17)  17    * 

129            Lauren Kasben         35.24 (46    35.58 (46  1:10.82 (44)  44    * 

127            Maycee Duncan         37.04 (50    36.24 (47  1:13.28 (48)  48    * 

130            Annabelle Ackley      42.94 (53    45.61 (51  1:28.55 (51)  51    * 

125            Grace Hearne          29.76 (28        DNF                  58 

126            Bridgette Duncan          DNF                               58 

 

 

 

                 

                        

 

  



BOYS GS – INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

1   550        HTN   Reed Heathman         24.31 (1)     24.57 (2)     48.88 (1)  

2   539        HS    Andrew Truman         25.00 (4)     24.50 (1)     49.50 (2)  

3   570        PET   Tripp Thomas          25.03 (5)     24.81 (3)     49.84 (3)  

4   572        PET   Anders McCarthy       24.87 (2)     25.04 (4)     49.91 (4)  

5   571        PET   Jimmy Flom            24.98 (3)     25.09 (5)     50.07 (5)  

6   501        BEN   Quincy Thayer         25.30 (6)     25.50 (6)     50.80 (6)  

7   522        GLEN  Andrew Pershinske     25.61 (9)     25.60 (10)    51.21 (7)  

8   542        HS    Connor Truman         25.34 (7)     25.95 (15)    51.29 (8)  

9   537        GNA   Shane Pilate          25.71 (11)    25.70 (12)    51.41 (9)  

10  575        PET   Nolan Walkerdine      25.84 (13)    25.58 (9)     51.42 (10) 

11  536        GNA   Andrew Bliss          25.70 (10)    25.89 (14)    51.59 (11) 

12  535        GNA   Ayden Ferris          25.85 (14)    25.80 (13)    51.65 (12) 

13  200        PET   Wyatt Mattson         25.72 (12)    26.41 (18)    52.13 (13) 

14  540        HS    Cole Hoffman          26.77 (23)    25.62 (11)    52.39 (14) 

15  555        IRN   Kyle McCullough       26.10 (16)    26.35 (17)    52.45 (15) 

16  565        NWY   Jake Munn             25.90 (15)    26.74 (22)    52.64 (16) 

17  533        GNA   Sully Husband         27.20 (30)    25.50 (6)     52.70 (17) 

18  543        HS    Austin Smar           26.68 (20)    26.50 (19)    53.18 (18) 

19  516        GYLD  Spencer Oppermann     26.53 (18)    26.73 (20)    53.26 (19) 

20  515        GYLD  Connor Abraham        27.27 (32)    26.11 (16)    53.38 (20) 

21  527        GRY   Anthony Fisher        26.72 (21)    26.73 (20)    53.45 (21) 

22  544        HS    Robbie Gillette       26.63 (19)    26.87 (23)    53.50 (22) 

23  547        HS    Luke Baker            26.80 (25)    27.17 (25)    53.97 (23) 

24  509        CHX   Jack Herzog           26.82 (26)    27.25 (26)    54.07 (24) 

25  512        CHX   Jed Turcott           26.44 (17)    27.69 (28)    54.13 (25) 

26  534        GNA   Cooper Kerkhof        28.72 (42)    25.52 (8)     54.24 (26) 

27  538        GNA   Corbin Murphy         26.78 (24)    27.49 (27)    54.27 (27) 

28  523        GLEN  Bryhn Fisher          26.82 (26)    27.99 (33)    54.81 (28) 

29  517        GYLD  Nick Sella            27.20 (30)    27.83 (32)    55.03 (29) 

30  513        CHX   Jack Bemis            27.39 (33)    27.72 (29)    55.11 (30) 

31  567        NWY   Brooke Bittinger      27.44 (34)    28.17 (34)    55.61 (31) 

32  556        IRN   Carter Lantta         28.37 (40)    27.81 (31)    56.18 (32) 

33  528        GRY   Trevor Kline          27.82 (35)    28.36 (35)    56.18 (32) 

34  568        NWY   Maria Fornetti        28.46 (41)    27.75 (30)    56.21 (34) 

35  566        NWY   Gabby Carey           26.87 (28)    29.74 (44)    56.61 (35) 

36  511        CHX   Phillip Sterrett      27.09 (29)    29.55 (43)    56.64 (36) 

37  558        IRN   William Green         28.35 (39)    28.51 (36)    56.86 (37) 

38  559        IRN   Bo Mattson            28.08 (36)    28.92 (38)    57.00 (38) 

39  561        IRN   Ryan Allen            28.10 (37)    28.91 (37)    57.01 (39) 

40  524        GLEN  Dylan Weinrich        28.21 (38)    29.28 (40)    57.49 (40) 

41  521        GYLD  Kevin Zaremba         28.92 (45)    29.13 (39)    58.05 (41) 

42  514        CHX   Garrett Bemis         28.77 (43)    29.44 (41)    58.21 (42) 

43  552        HTN   Hunter Battisfore     29.02 (46)    29.85 (45)    58.87 (43) 

44  525        GLEN  Sam Staber            29.43 (49)    29.48 (42)    58.91 (44) 

45  557        IRN   John Holm             29.19 (47)    29.90 (46)    59.09 (45) 

46  551        HTN   John Holladay         29.20 (48)    30.21 (48)    59.41 (46) 

47  508        BEN   Miles Tucker          30.86 (50)    30.13 (47)  1:00.99 (47) 

48  553        HTN   Anwar Dixson          31.18 (52)    30.73 (49)  1:01.91 (48) 

49  554        HTN   Pablo Perez           31.06 (51)    31.75 (50)  1:02.81 (49) 

50  520        GYLD  Mitchell Mumford      31.47 (53)    32.05 (51)  1:03.52 (50) 

51  529        GRY   Leo Gomes             31.70 (54)    33.26 (52)  1:04.96 (51) 

52  503        BEN   William O'Dwyer       40.36 (57)    27.02 (24)  1:07.38 (52) 

53  530        GRY   Ivan Pejovik          35.29 (55)    36.15 (53)  1:11.44 (53) 

54  531        GRY   Derryk O'Dell         50.65 (58)    46.14 (54)  1:36.79 (54) 

55  532        GRY   Desmond O'Reilly          DNS           DNS                  

56  510        CHX   Jake Snyder           25.57 (8)         DNF                  

57  518        GYLD  Jack Robel            26.73 (22)        DNF                  



BOYS GS – INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

58  505        BEN   Conner Sharp          28.81 (44)        DNF                  

59  573        PET   William Goelz         36.09 (56)        DSQ                  

60  569        NWY   Peyton Johnson            DNF                                

61  526        GLEN  Tommy Reay                DNF                                

62  502        BEN   Seth Johnson              DNF                                

63  504        BEN   Kirk Beeman               DNF                                

 

 

 

 

  



BOYS GS – TEAM RESULTS 

 

Team : PET   Total Points : 22.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

570            Tripp Thomas          25.03 (5)    24.81 (3)    49.84 (3)    3    * 

572            Anders McCarthy       24.87 (2)    25.04 (4)    49.91 (4)    4    * 

571            Jimmy Flom            24.98 (3)    25.09 (5)    50.07 (5)    5    * 

575            Nolan Walkerdine      25.84 (13    25.58 (9)    51.42 (10)  10    * 

200            Wyatt Mattson         25.72 (12    26.41 (18    52.13 (13)  13 

573            William Goelz         36.09 (56        DSQ                  64 

 

Team : HS   Total Points : 42.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

539            Andrew Truman         25.00 (4)    24.50 (1)    49.50 (2)    2    * 

542            Connor Truman         25.34 (7)    25.95 (15    51.29 (8)    8    * 

540            Cole Hoffman          26.77 (23    25.62 (11    52.39 (14)  14    * 

543            Austin Smar           26.68 (20    26.50 (19    53.18 (18)  18    * 

544            Robbie Gillette       26.63 (19    26.87 (23    53.50 (22)  22 

547            Luke Baker            26.80 (25    27.17 (25    53.97 (23)  23 

 

Team : GNA   Total Points : 49.0   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

537            Shane Pilate          25.71 (11    25.70 (12    51.41 (9)    9    * 

536            Andrew Bliss          25.70 (10    25.89 (14    51.59 (11)  11    * 

535            Ayden Ferris          25.85 (14    25.80 (13    51.65 (12)  12    * 

533            Sully Husband         27.20 (30    25.50 (6)    52.70 (17)  17    * 

534            Cooper Kerkhof        28.72 (42    25.52 (8)    54.24 (26)  26 

538            Corbin Murphy         26.78 (24    27.49 (27    54.27 (27)  27 

 

Team : GYLD   Total Points : 109.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

516            Spencer Oppermann     26.53 (18    26.73 (20    53.26 (19)  19    * 

515            Connor Abraham        27.27 (32    26.11 (16    53.38 (20)  20    * 

517            Nick Sella            27.20 (30    27.83 (32    55.03 (29)  29    * 

521            Kevin Zaremba         28.92 (45    29.13 (39    58.05 (41)  41    * 

520            Mitchell Mumford      31.47 (53    32.05 (51  1:03.52 (50)  50 

518            Jack Robel            26.73 (22        DNF                  64                              

 

Team : CHX   Total Points : 115.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

509            Jack Herzog           26.82 (26    27.25 (26    54.07 (24)  24    * 

512            Jed Turcott           26.44 (17    27.69 (28    54.13 (25)  25    * 

513            Jack Bemis            27.39 (33    27.72 (29    55.11 (30)  30    * 

511            Phillip Sterrett      27.09 (29    29.55 (43    56.64 (36)  36    * 

514            Garrett Bemis         28.77 (43    29.44 (41    58.21 (42)  42 

510            Jake Snyder           25.57 (8)        DNF                  64 

 

Team : NWY   Total Points : 116.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

565            Jake Munn             25.90 (15    26.74 (22    52.64 (16)  16    * 

567            Brooke Bittinger      27.44 (34    28.17 (34    55.61 (31)  31    * 

568            Maria Fornetti        28.46 (41    27.75 (30    56.21 (34)  34    * 

566            Gabby Carey           26.87 (28    29.74 (44    56.61 (35)  35    * 

569            Peyton Johnson            DNF                               64 



 

Team : GLEN   Total Points : 119.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

522            Andrew Pershinske     25.61 (9)    25.60 (10    51.21 (7)    7    * 

523            Bryhn Fisher          26.82 (26    27.99 (33    54.81 (28)  28    * 

524            Dylan Weinrich        28.21 (38    29.28 (40    57.49 (40)  40    * 

525            Sam Staber            29.43 (49    29.48 (42    58.91 (44)  44    * 

526            Tommy Reay                DNF                               64 

 

Team : IRN   Total Points : 122.5   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

555            Kyle McCullough       26.10 (16    26.35 (17    52.45 (15)  15    * 

556            Carter Lantta         28.37 (40    27.81 (31    56.18 (32)32.5    * 

558            William Green         28.35 (39    28.51 (36    56.86 (37)  37    * 

559            Bo Mattson            28.08 (36    28.92 (38    57.00 (38)  38    * 

561            Ryan Allen            28.10 (37    28.91 (37    57.01 (39)  39 

557            John Holm             29.19 (47    29.90 (46    59.09 (45)  45 

 

Team : HTN   Total Points : 138.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

550            Reed Heathman         24.31 (1)    24.57 (2)    48.88 (1)    1    * 

552            Hunter Battisfore     29.02 (46    29.85 (45    58.87 (43)  43    * 

551            John Holladay         29.20 (48    30.21 (48    59.41 (46)  46    * 

553            Anwar Dixson          31.18 (52    30.73 (49  1:01.91 (48)  48    * 

554            Pablo Perez           31.06 (51    31.75 (50  1:02.81 (49)  49                     

 

Team : GRY   Total Points : 157.5   Rank : 10th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

527            Anthony Fisher        26.72 (21    26.73 (20    53.45 (21)  21    * 

528            Trevor Kline          27.82 (35    28.36 (35    56.18 (32)32.5    * 

529            Leo Gomes             31.70 (54    33.26 (52  1:04.96 (51)  51    * 

530            Ivan Pejovik          35.29 (55    36.15 (53  1:11.44 (53)  53    * 

531            Derryk O'Dell         50.65 (58    46.14 (54  1:36.79 (54)  54 

532            Desmond O'Reilly          DNS          DNS                  64 

 

Team : BEN   Total Points : 169.0   Rank : 11th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

501            Quincy Thayer         25.30 (6)    25.50 (6)    50.80 (6)    6    * 

508            Miles Tucker          30.86 (50    30.13 (47  1:00.99 (47)  47    * 

503            William O'Dwyer       40.36 (57    27.02 (24  1:07.38 (52)  52    * 

505            Conner Sharp          28.81 (44        DNF                  64    * 

502            Seth Johnson              DNF                               64 

504            Kirk Beeman               DNF                               64 

 

 

 

 

  



GIRLS SLALOM – INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

                                 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

1   117        GYLD  Reagan Olli           35.03 (1)     33.01 (1)   1:08.04 (1)  

2   143        HS    Frannie Kelbel        37.00 (3)     34.06 (2)   1:11.06 (2)  

3   152        HTN   Emelie From-Hoppel    37.08 (4)     34.81 (3)   1:11.89 (3)  

4   151        HTN   Lydia Salmi           36.81 (2)     35.51 (5)   1:12.32 (4)  

5   144        HS    Mackenzie Gillette    38.04 (6)     35.35 (4)   1:13.39 (5)  

6   139        GNA   Liesl Stellin         37.84 (5)     35.80 (7)   1:13.64 (6)  

7   159        PET   Cassidy Whitener      38.85 (8)     35.77 (6)   1:14.62 (7)  

8   112        CHX   Kate Klinger          38.51 (7)     36.30 (9)   1:14.81 (8)  

9   140        GNA   Marina Ascione        39.25 (9)     36.18 (8)   1:15.43 (9)  

10  124        GLEN  Marhle Sidall         39.41 (10)    36.68 (10)  1:16.09 (10) 

11  162        PET   Olivia Nemec          40.43 (11)    36.89 (12)  1:17.32 (11) 

12  147        HS    Katelyn Drayer        40.56 (12)    37.99 (17)  1:18.55 (12) 

13  160        PET   Allison Goelz         40.96 (13)    37.75 (14)  1:18.71 (13) 

14  158        PET   Lauren Rothman        41.90 (18)    36.85 (11)  1:18.75 (14) 

15  161        PET   Emma Armstrong        41.25 (16)    37.81 (15)  1:19.06 (15) 

16  153        HTN   Keegan Leonard        41.13 (15)    38.03 (18)  1:19.16 (16) 

17  119        GYLD  Remi Robel            41.05 (14)    38.12 (19)  1:19.17 (17) 

18  111        CHX   Megan Scholten        41.28 (17)    37.98 (16)  1:19.26 (18) 

19  146        HS    Makayla Gillette      42.01 (20)    38.57 (21)  1:20.58 (19) 

20  163        PET   Anna Armstrong        41.97 (19)    38.62 (22)  1:20.59 (20) 

21  145        HS    Brianna Goldsmith     42.52 (21)    39.16 (23)  1:21.68 (21) 

22  107        BC    Taylor Stockwell      43.29 (25)    38.54 (20)  1:21.83 (22) 

23  137        GNA   Ellen Roggenbeck      42.77 (22)    39.72 (27)  1:22.49 (23) 

24  118        GYLD  Kaija Lazda           43.22 (24)    39.59 (26)  1:22.81 (24) 

25  131        GRY   CeCe Cvitcovitch      43.15 (23)    40.04 (30)  1:23.19 (25) 

26  132        GRY   Ellie Wagner          43.36 (26)    39.95 (28)  1:23.31 (26) 

27  108        BC    Emily Bergman         43.92 (27)    39.50 (24)  1:23.42 (27) 

28  101        BEN   Nora Pasche           44.39 (28)    39.52 (25)  1:23.91 (28) 

29  154        HTN   Isabelle Cleary       44.39 (28)    39.99 (29)  1:24.38 (29) 

30  141        GNA   Emma Clark            44.74 (30)    40.49 (31)  1:25.23 (30) 

31  138        GNA   Jillian Sodini        50.20 (45)    37.33 (13)  1:27.53 (31) 

32  150        HS    Jordan Drayer         45.91 (33)    41.96 (34)  1:27.87 (32) 

33  155        HTN   Chloe Morley          45.89 (32)    42.16 (35)  1:28.05 (33) 

34  103        BEN   Anna Wolfe            45.81 (31)    42.65 (37)  1:28.46 (34) 

35  113        CHX   Maxy Fuchs            46.40 (34)    42.52 (36)  1:28.92 (35) 

36  125        GLEN  Grace Hearne          47.29 (35)    41.88 (33)  1:29.17 (36) 

37  156        HTN   Shelly Chu            47.60 (36)    41.64 (32)  1:29.24 (37) 

38  109        BC    Lily Brya             48.43 (40)    42.93 (38)  1:31.36 (38) 

39  133        GRY   Nellie Olson          48.42 (39)    43.44 (39)  1:31.86 (39) 

40  104        BEN   Savannah Peck         48.24 (37)    44.07 (41)  1:32.31 (40) 

41  120        GYLD  Lily Graham           49.12 (42)    43.62 (40)  1:32.74 (41) 

42  102        BEN   Hannah Kistler        48.30 (38)    45.32 (45)  1:33.62 (42) 

43  134        GRY   Maddy Williams        49.10 (41)    44.99 (44)  1:34.09 (43) 

44  105        BEN   Ella Gaylord          49.59 (43)    46.27 (47)  1:35.86 (44) 

45  126        GLEN  Bridgette Duncan      49.89 (44)    46.53 (48)  1:36.42 (45) 

46  106        BEN   Reeve Katt            50.96 (46)    45.63 (46)  1:36.59 (46) 

47  110        BC    Stella Grandy         54.56 (48)    44.55 (43)  1:39.11 (47) 

48  114        CHX   Abby Beaudoin         53.85 (47)    48.23 (49)  1:42.08 (48) 

49  121        GYLD  Sydnie Thompson       55.30 (49)    48.81 (50)  1:44.11 (49) 

50  115        CHX   Kelsey Wiatrolik      56.57 (50)    52.01 (52)  1:48.58 (50) 

51  129        GLEN  Lauren Kasben         58.24 (51)    51.27 (51)  1:49.51 (51) 

52  116        CHX   Delaney Boehm       1:00.26 (52)    52.78 (53)  1:53.04 (52) 

53  122        GYLD  Elise Gornick       1:10.82 (56)    44.39 (42)  1:55.21 (53) 

54  128        GLEN  Gretel Foglesong    1:02.27 (53)    54.39 (54)  1:56.66 (54) 

55  127        GLEN  Maycee Duncan       1:04.27 (54)    54.45 (55)  1:58.72 (55) 

56  142        GNA   Jordan Jansen       1:08.53 (55)    58.33 (56)  2:06.86 (56) 

57  135        GRY   Annie Hill                DSQ           DNF                  



GIRLS SLALOM – TEAM RESULTS 

                                

Team : HS   Total Points : 38.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

143            Frannie Kelbel        37.00 (3)    34.06 (2)  1:11.06 (2)    2    * 

144            Mackenzie Gillette    38.04 (6)    35.35 (4)  1:13.39 (5)    5    * 

147            Katelyn Drayer        40.56 (12    37.99 (17  1:18.55 (12)  12    * 

146            Makayla Gillette      42.01 (20    38.57 (21  1:20.58 (19)  19    * 

145            Brianna Goldsmith     42.52 (21    39.16 (23  1:21.68 (21)  21 

150            Jordan Drayer         45.91 (33    41.96 (34  1:27.87 (32)  32 

 

Team : PET   Total Points : 45.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

159            Cassidy Whitener      38.85 (8)    35.77 (6)  1:14.62 (7)    7    * 

162            Olivia Nemec          40.43 (11    36.89 (12  1:17.32 (11)  11    * 

160            Allison Goelz         40.96 (13    37.75 (14  1:18.71 (13)  13    * 

158            Lauren Rothman        41.90 (18    36.85 (11  1:18.75 (14)  14    * 

161            Emma Armstrong        41.25 (16    37.81 (15  1:19.06 (15)  15 

163            Anna Armstrong        41.97 (19    38.62 (22  1:20.59 (20)  20 

 

Team : HTN   Total Points : 52.0   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

152            Emelie From-Hoppel    37.08 (4)    34.81 (3)  1:11.89 (3)    3    * 

151            Lydia Salmi           36.81 (2)    35.51 (5)  1:12.32 (4)    4    * 

153            Keegan Leonard        41.13 (15    38.03 (18  1:19.16 (16)  16    * 

154            Isabelle Cleary       44.39 (28    39.99 (29  1:24.38 (29)  29    * 

155            Chloe Morley          45.89 (32    42.16 (35  1:28.05 (33)  33 

156            Shelly Chu            47.60 (36    41.64 (32  1:29.24 (37)  37 

 

Team : GNA   Total Points : 68.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

139            Liesl Stellin         37.84 (5)    35.80 (7)  1:13.64 (6)    6    * 

140            Marina Ascione        39.25 (9)    36.18 (8)  1:15.43 (9)    9    * 

137            Ellen Roggenbeck      42.77 (22    39.72 (27  1:22.49 (23)  23    * 

141            Emma Clark            44.74 (30    40.49 (31  1:25.23 (30)  30    * 

138            Jillian Sodini        50.20 (45    37.33 (13  1:27.53 (31)  31 

142            Jordan Jansen       1:08.53 (55    58.33 (56  2:06.86 (56)  56 

 

Team : GYLD   Total Points : 83.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

117            Reagan Olli           35.03 (1)    33.01 (1)  1:08.04 (1)    1    * 

119            Remi Robel            41.05 (14    38.12 (19  1:19.17 (17)  17    * 

118            Kaija Lazda           43.22 (24    39.59 (26  1:22.81 (24)  24    * 

120            Lily Graham           49.12 (42    43.62 (40  1:32.74 (41)  41    * 

121            Sydnie Thompson       55.30 (49    48.81 (50  1:44.11 (49)  49 

122            Elise Gornick       1:10.82 (56    44.39 (42  1:55.21 (53)  53 

 

Team : CHX   Total Points : 109.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

112            Kate Klinger          38.51 (7)    36.30 (9)  1:14.81 (8)    8    * 

111            Megan Scholten        41.28 (17    37.98 (16  1:19.26 (18)  18    * 

113            Maxy Fuchs            46.40 (34    42.52 (36  1:28.92 (35)  35    * 

114            Abby Beaudoin         53.85 (47    48.23 (49  1:42.08 (48)  48    * 

115            Kelsey Wiatrolik      56.57 (50    52.01 (52  1:48.58 (50)  50 

116            Delaney Boehm       1:00.26 (52    52.78 (53  1:53.04 (52)  52 

 

 

 

 



Team : GRY   Total Points : 133.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

131            CeCe Cvitcovitch      43.15 (23    40.04 (30  1:23.19 (25)  25    * 

132            Ellie Wagner          43.36 (26    39.95 (28  1:23.31 (26)  26    * 

133            Nellie Olson          48.42 (39    43.44 (39  1:31.86 (39)  39    * 

134            Maddy Williams        49.10 (41    44.99 (44  1:34.09 (43)  43    * 

135            Annie Hill                DSQ          DNF                  58 

 

Team : BC   Total Points : 134.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

107            Taylor Stockwell      43.29 (25    38.54 (20  1:21.83 (22)  22    * 

108            Emily Bergman         43.92 (27    39.50 (24  1:23.42 (27)  27    * 

109            Lily Brya             48.43 (40    42.93 (38  1:31.36 (38)  38    * 

110            Stella Grandy         54.56 (48    44.55 (43  1:39.11 (47)  47    * 

 

Team : GLEN   Total Points : 142.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

124            Marhle Sidall         39.41 (10    36.68 (10  1:16.09 (10)  10    * 

125            Grace Hearne          47.29 (35    41.88 (33  1:29.17 (36)  36    * 

126            Bridgette Duncan      49.89 (44    46.53 (48  1:36.42 (45)  45    * 

129            Lauren Kasben         58.24 (51    51.27 (51  1:49.51 (51)  51    * 

128            Gretel Foglesong    1:02.27 (53    54.39 (54  1:56.66 (54)  54 

127            Maycee Duncan       1:04.27 (54    54.45 (55  1:58.72 (55)  55 

 

Team : BEN   Total Points : 144.0   Rank : 10th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

101            Nora Pasche           44.39 (28    39.52 (25  1:23.91 (28)  28    * 

103            Anna Wolfe            45.81 (31    42.65 (37  1:28.46 (34)  34    * 

104            Savannah Peck         48.24 (37    44.07 (41  1:32.31 (40)  40    * 

102            Hannah Kistler        48.30 (38    45.32 (45  1:33.62 (42)  42    * 

105            Ella Gaylord          49.59 (43    46.27 (47  1:35.86 (44)  44 

106            Reeve Katt            50.96 (46    45.63 (46  1:36.59 (46)  46 

 

                   

 

  



BOYS SLALOM – INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

1   570        PET   Tripp Thomas          33.48 (1)     32.95 (1)   1:06.43 (1)  

2   534        GNA   Cooper Kerkhof        35.11 (3)     34.31 (7)   1:09.42 (2)  

3   522        GLEN  Andrew Pershinske     35.42 (4)     34.15 (6)   1:09.57 (3)  

4   515        GYLD  Connor Abraham        36.24 (6)     33.73 (3)   1:09.97 (4)  

5   539        HS    Andrew Truman         36.89 (9)     33.10 (2)   1:09.99 (5)  

6   535        GNA   Ayden Ferris          36.15 (5)     34.83 (10)  1:10.98 (6)  

7   533        GNA   Sully Husband         36.79 (7)     34.57 (8)   1:11.36 (7)  

8   542        HS    Connor Truman         36.87 (8)     34.89 (11)  1:11.76 (8)  

9   540        HS    Cole Hoffman          37.30 (10)    35.73 (14)  1:13.03 (9)  

10  575        PET   Nolan Walkerdine      37.70 (12)    36.45 (15)  1:14.15 (10) 

11  574        PET   Gabe Rothman          37.41 (11)    37.26 (18)  1:14.67 (11) 

12  510        CHX   Jake Snyder           38.66 (14)    37.20 (17)  1:15.86 (12) 

13  555        IRN   Kyle McCullough       39.25 (15)    36.97 (16)  1:16.22 (13) 

14  566        NWY   Gabby Carey           39.02 (1)     37.74 (1)   1:16.76 (1)  

15  502        BEN   Seth Johnson          38.53 (13)    38.30 (24)  1:16.83 (14) 

16  518        GYLD  Jack Robel            39.79 (19)    37.46 (19)  1:17.25 (15) 

17  517        GYLD  Nick Sella            39.33 (16)    38.02 (22)  1:17.35 (16) 

18  543        HS    Austin Smar           39.65 (18)    37.76 (20)  1:17.41 (17) 

19  503        BEN   William O'Dwyer       39.38 (17)    38.44 (25)  1:17.82 (18) 

20  544        HS    Robbie Gillette       39.81 (20)    38.03 (23)  1:17.84 (19) 

21  509        CHX   Jack Herzog           39.83 (21)    38.99 (27)  1:18.82 (20) 

22  538        GNA   Corbin Murphy         40.84 (23)    38.59 (26)  1:19.43 (21) 

23  571        PET   Jimmy Flom            34.45 (2)     45.38 (46)  1:19.83 (22) 

24  527        GRY   Anthony Fisher        40.12 (22)    39.89 (31)  1:20.01 (23) 

25  567        NWY   Brooke Bittinger      41.34 (2)     39.02 (2)   1:20.36 (2)  

26  513        CHX   Jack Bemis            40.99 (24)    39.71 (29)  1:20.70 (24) 

27  516        GYLD  Spencer Oppermann     41.03 (25)    40.10 (33)  1:21.13 (25) 

28  504        BEN   Kirk Beeman           42.06 (28)    39.08 (28)  1:21.14 (26) 

29  545        HS    Ian Davis             41.09 (26)    40.05 (32)  1:21.14 (26) 

30  511        CHX   Phillip Sterrett      42.01 (27)    39.77 (30)  1:21.78 (28) 

31  501        BEN   Quincy Thayer         47.87 (38)    35.62 (13)  1:23.49 (29) 

32  525        GLEN  Sam Staber            42.93 (29)    41.03 (34)  1:23.96 (30) 

33  536        GNA   Andrew Bliss          49.10 (42)    35.07 (12)  1:24.17 (31) 

34  573        PET   William Goelz         52.66 (46)    34.65 (9)   1:27.31 (32) 

35  523        GLEN  Bryhn Fisher          43.58 (30)    43.80 (39)  1:27.38 (33) 

36  528        GRY   Trevor Kline          43.96 (31)    43.96 (40)  1:27.92 (34) 

37  558        IRN   William Green         45.11 (34)    43.17 (38)  1:28.28 (35) 

38  556        IRN   Carter Lantta         44.86 (32)    44.32 (44)  1:29.18 (36) 

39  572        PET   Anders McCarthy       55.40 (49)    34.04 (5)   1:29.44 (37) 

40  514        CHX   Garrett Bemis         45.41 (35)    44.03 (41)  1:29.44 (37) 

41  551        HTN   John Holladay         45.51 (36)    44.23 (43)  1:29.74 (39) 

42  560        IRN   Austin Trier          47.99 (39)    43.12 (37)  1:31.11 (40) 

43  524        GLEN  Dylan Weinrich        48.68 (40)    42.50 (36)  1:31.18 (41) 

44  565        NWY   Jake Munn             54.14 (48)    37.89 (21)  1:32.03 (42) 

45  550        HTN   Reed Heathman         59.13 (51)    33.73 (3)   1:32.86 (43) 

46  519        GYLD  Stefan Sarchet        48.84 (41)    44.34 (45)  1:33.18 (44) 

47  552        HTN   Hunter Battisfore     52.17 (45)    44.19 (42)  1:36.36 (45) 

48  553        HTN   Anwar Dixson          51.03 (43)    48.30 (48)  1:39.33 (46) 

49  506        BEN   Ethan Novak           47.08 (37)    53.47 (50)  1:40.55 (47) 

50  559        IRN   Bo Mattson            51.43 (44)    50.15 (49)  1:41.58 (48) 

51  557        IRN   John Holm           1:00.19 (52)    41.82 (35)  1:42.01 (49) 

52  526        GLEN  Tommy Reay            57.67 (50)    46.18 (47)  1:43.85 (50) 

53  568        NWY   Maria Fornetti        47.65 (3)   1:16.57 (4)   2:04.22 (3)  

54  530        GRY   Ivan Pejovik        1:08.69 (53)    56.91 (51)  2:05.60 (51) 

55  569        NWY   Peyton Johnson      1:13.03 (4)     54.65 (3)   2:07.68 (4)  

56  505        BEN   Conner Sharp          44.94 (33)  1:30.79 (53)  2:15.73 (52) 

57  531        GRY   Derryk O'Dell       1:14.04 (54)  1:14.73 (52)  2:28.77 (53) 



BOYS SLALOM – INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

58  532        GRY   Desmond O'Reilly          DNS           DNS                  

59  554        HTN   Pablo Perez           54.06 (47)        DNF                  

60  537        GNA   Shane Pilate              DSQ           DNF                  

61  520        GYLD  Mitchell Mumford          DSQ           DNF                  

62  512        CHX   Jed Turcott               DSQ           DNF                  

63  529        GRY   Leo Gomes                 DSQ           DNF                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



BOYS SLALOM – INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

 

Team : NWY   Total Points : 10.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

566            Gabby Carey           39.02 (1)    37.74 (1)  1:16.76 (1)    1    * 

567            Brooke Bittinger      41.34 (2)    39.02 (2)  1:20.36 (2)    2    * 

565            Jake Munn             54.14 (48    37.89 (21  1:32.03 (42)  42 

568            Maria Fornetti        47.65 (3)  1:16.57 (4)  2:04.22 (3)    3    * 

569            Peyton Johnson      1:13.03 (4)    54.65 (3)  2:07.68 (4)    4    * 

 

Team : GNA   Total Points : 36.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

534            Cooper Kerkhof        35.11 (3)    34.31 (7)  1:09.42 (2)    2    * 

535            Ayden Ferris          36.15 (5)    34.83 (10  1:10.98 (6)    6    * 

533            Sully Husband         36.79 (7)    34.57 (8)  1:11.36 (7)    7    * 

538            Corbin Murphy         40.84 (23    38.59 (26  1:19.43 (21)  21    * 

536            Andrew Bliss          49.10 (42    35.07 (12  1:24.17 (31)  31 

537            Shane Pilate              DSQ          DNF                  64 

 

Team : HS   Total Points : 39.0   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

539            Andrew Truman         36.89 (9)    33.10 (2)  1:09.99 (5)    5    * 

542            Connor Truman         36.87 (8)    34.89 (11  1:11.76 (8)    8    * 

540            Cole Hoffman          37.30 (10    35.73 (14  1:13.03 (9)    9    * 

543            Austin Smar           39.65 (18    37.76 (20  1:17.41 (17)  17    * 

544            Robbie Gillette       39.81 (20    38.03 (23  1:17.84 (19)  19 

545            Ian Davis             41.09 (26    40.05 (32  1:21.14 (26)26.5 

 

Team : PET   Total Points : 44.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

570            Tripp Thomas          33.48 (1)    32.95 (1)  1:06.43 (1)    1    * 

575            Nolan Walkerdine      37.70 (12    36.45 (15  1:14.15 (10)  10    * 

574            Gabe Rothman          37.41 (11    37.26 (18  1:14.67 (11)  11    * 

571            Jimmy Flom            34.45 (2)    45.38 (46  1:19.83 (22)  22    * 

573            William Goelz         52.66 (46    34.65 (9)  1:27.31 (32)  32 

572            Anders McCarthy       55.40 (49    34.04 (5)  1:29.44 (37)37.5 

 

Team : GYLD   Total Points : 60.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

515            Connor Abraham        36.24 (6)    33.73 (3)  1:09.97 (4)    4    * 

518            Jack Robel            39.79 (19    37.46 (19  1:17.25 (15)  15    * 

517            Nick Sella            39.33 (16    38.02 (22  1:17.35 (16)  16    * 

516            Spencer Oppermann     41.03 (25    40.10 (33  1:21.13 (25)  25    * 

519            Stefan Sarchet        48.84 (41    44.34 (45  1:33.18 (44)  44 

520            Mitchell Mumford          DSQ          DNF                  64 

 

Team : CHX   Total Points : 84.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

510            Jake Snyder           38.66 (14    37.20 (17  1:15.86 (12)  12    * 

509            Jack Herzog           39.83 (21    38.99 (27  1:18.82 (20)  20    * 

513            Jack Bemis            40.99 (24    39.71 (29  1:20.70 (24)  24    * 

511            Phillip Sterrett      42.01 (27    39.77 (30  1:21.78 (28)  28    * 

514            Garrett Bemis         45.41 (35    44.03 (41  1:29.44 (37)37.5 

512            Jed Turcott               DSQ          DNF                  64 



 

Team : BEN   Total Points : 87.5   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

502            Seth Johnson          38.53 (13    38.30 (24  1:16.83 (14)  14    * 

503            William O'Dwyer       39.38 (17    38.44 (25  1:17.82 (18)  18    * 

504            Kirk Beeman           42.06 (28    39.08 (28  1:21.14 (26)26.5    * 

501            Quincy Thayer         47.87 (38    35.62 (13  1:23.49 (29)  29    * 

506            Ethan Novak           47.08 (37    53.47 (50  1:40.55 (47)  47 

505            Conner Sharp          44.94 (33  1:30.79 (53  2:15.73 (52)  52 

 

Team : GLEN   Total Points : 107.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

522            Andrew Pershinske     35.42 (4)    34.15 (6)  1:09.57 (3)    3    * 

525            Sam Staber            42.93 (29    41.03 (34  1:23.96 (30)  30    * 

523            Bryhn Fisher          43.58 (30    43.80 (39  1:27.38 (33)  33    * 

524            Dylan Weinrich        48.68 (40    42.50 (36  1:31.18 (41)  41    * 

526            Tommy Reay            57.67 (50    46.18 (47  1:43.85 (50)  50 

 

Team : IRN   Total Points : 124.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

555            Kyle McCullough       39.25 (15    36.97 (16  1:16.22 (13)  13    * 

558            William Green         45.11 (34    43.17 (38  1:28.28 (35)  35    * 

556            Carter Lantta         44.86 (32    44.32 (44  1:29.18 (36)  36    * 

560            Austin Trier          47.99 (39    43.12 (37  1:31.11 (40)  40    * 

559            Bo Mattson            51.43 (44    50.15 (49  1:41.58 (48)  48 

557            John Holm           1:00.19 (52    41.82 (35  1:42.01 (49)  49 

                               

Team : GRY   Total Points : 161.0   Rank : 10th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________  

527            Anthony Fisher        40.12 (22    39.89 (31  1:20.01 (23)  23    * 

528            Trevor Kline          43.96 (31    43.96 (40  1:27.92 (34)  34    * 

530            Ivan Pejovik        1:08.69 (53    56.91 (51  2:05.60 (51)  51    * 

531            Derryk O'Dell       1:14.04 (54  1:14.73 (52  2:28.77 (53)  53    * 

532            Desmond O'Reilly          DNS          DNS                  64 

529            Leo Gomes                 DSQ          DNF                  64 

 

Team : HTN   Total Points : 173.0   Rank : 11th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

551            John Holladay         45.51 (36    44.23 (43  1:29.74 (39)  39    * 

550            Reed Heathman         59.13 (51    33.73 (3)  1:32.86 (43)  43    * 

552            Hunter Battisfore     52.17 (45    44.19 (42  1:36.36 (45)  45    * 

553            Anwar Dixson          51.03 (43    48.30 (48  1:39.33 (46)  46    * 

554            Pablo Perez           54.06 (47        DNF                  64 
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